*NOT A CERTIFICATE: for digital and print-out as proof of membership only.



Golden Key International Honour Society

Hereby States that the Undersigned is a member of Golden Key International Honour Society as validated by

Danjun Lu

Edit Your Display Name (/my-account/edit-account/)

Golden Key Honour Society Lifetime Member Danjun Lu and is hereby granted all Honours, Benefits & Privileges pertaining to membership in the Society.

Melina Leitzel

Signed by Melissa Leitzell, CEO of Golden Key International Honour Society

GOLDEN KEY INTERNATIONAL HONOUR SOCIETY PROOF OF MEMBERSHIP - DIGITAL COPY

PRINTED FROM www.goldenkey.org – Copyright © 2020 Golden Key International Honour Society Contact memberservices@goldenkey.org (mailto:memberservices@goldenkey.org) for any validation